

5th October, 2023

To, To,

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza,

Dalal Street. Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 001. Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Script code: 513269 **Script code: MANINDS**

Sub.: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on intimation sent by Link Intime India Private Limited (Registrar and Transfer Agent) to us on 4th October, 2023 (copy of intimation enclosed), we hereby provide the following details of Share Certificate reported to have been lost / misplaced by the Shareholder.

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio Nos.	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares	Reason
1	LAKSHMI PARCHURU	L01542	2354	839711 - 840310	600	Lost by the Holder

After complying with required formalities by the shareholder, the Company will issue duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof to the rightful owner.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Man Industries (India) Limited

Anjar Plant

Rahul Rawat Company Secretary

Encl: As above



Registered Office: MAN HOUSE, 101, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400 056, India.

Tel: 91-22-6647 7500 • Fax: 91-22-6647 7600 • E-mail: enquiry@maninds.org

: Pipe & Coating Complex, Plot No.485/2, Anjar - Mundra Highway, Village - Khedoi, Tal - Anjar, Dist - Kutch, Gujarat

Tel: +91 - 02836-275751 - 60 • Fax: - +91 2836-275750 • Email: mananjar@maninds.org

Pithampur Plant : Pipe & Coating Complex, Plot No.257 - B, 258 - B, Sector 1, Pithampur - 454775, Dist - Dhar (M.P)

Tel: +91 - 7292-253291/253875/253666 • Fax: +91-7292-253257 • Email: mansaw@maninds.org

L-SAW Line Pipes | Spiral Pipes | Coating Systems

Satish Prajapati

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in

Sent: 04 October 2023 04:04

To: CS; Satish Prajapati; kiran.tandel@maninds.org; kiran.tandel@maninds.org;

Mahantesh M

Cc: manohar.shirwadkar@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Attachments: ID7285.pdf

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Man Industries (India) Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
03 Oct	L01542	LAKSHMI	2354	839711 -	600	Lost By
2023		PARCHURU		840310		Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

